TOR POZNAN

2 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
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okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(57) KISIELEWICZ Marcin
1 1:45.746 +1.915 11:06:58.481
2 1:43.831 - 11:08:42.312
3 1:44.725 +0.894 11:10:27.037
4 1:51.247 +7.416 11:12:18.284
5 1:44.853 +1.022 11:14:03.137
6 1:45.448 +1.617 11:15:48.585
p7 2:10.306 +26.475 11:17:58.891
(43) LUKASZYK Andrzej
1 1:47.015 +2.724 11:04:11.017
2 1:45.847 +1.556 11:05:56.864
3 1:45.964 +1.673 11:07:42.828
4 1:44.742 +0.451 11:09:27.570
5 1:44.291 - 11:11:11.861
6 1:44.924 +0.633 11:12:56.785
7 1:45.188 +0.897 11:14:41.973
(42) WILCZYNSKI Tomasz
1 1:52.107 +7.812 11:05:10.266
2 1:45.826 +1.531 11:06:56.092
3 1:45.235 +0.940 11:08:41.327
4 1:44.373 +0.078 11:10:25.700
5 1:49.757 +5.462 11:12:15.457
6 1:44.295 - 11:13:59.752
7 1:44.472 +0.177 11:15:44.224
p8 2:10.431 +26.136 11:17:54.655
(44) BIEDRAWA Daniel
1 2:01.746 +14.340 11:03:54.477
2 1:54.362 +6.956 11:05:48.839
3 1:50.563 +3.157 11:07:39.402
4 1:48.192 +0.786 11:09:27.594
5 1:47.406 - 11:11:15.000
6 1:50.341 +2.935 11:13:05.341
7 1:53.666 +6.260 11:14:59.007
p8 2:04.594 +17.188 11:17:03.601
(15) OREOWSKI Dariusz
1 1:52.480 +2.958 11:04:42.315
2 1:50.599 +1.077 11:06:32.914
3 1:49.952 +0.430 11:08:22.866
4 1:50.642 +1.120 11:10:13.508
5 1:50.125 +0.603 11:12:03.633
6 1:49.700 +0.178 11:13:53.333
7 1:49.522 - 11:15:42.855
p8 2:17.208 +27.686 11:18:00.063
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